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Pre-Terminated MTP® Solutions
Pre-Terminated HD Shelf
Hybrid

A cost effective pre-terminated MTP® solution for quick deployments. 
Enclosure is pre-terminated with MTP® pinned connectors in the 
back, and LC connectors on the front. The most common units feature 
12 fiber MTP® connectors routed to 6 duplex LC on the front. Mix and 
match single and multimode fiber types per set of 12 LC fibers, or mix 
and match fiber types per MTP® connector.  

Enclosures are highly configurable, please contact sales for part 
numbers and detailed drawings.   

FRM144H-072M072Y-A3S46 72F OM4 & 72F OS2, grouped in liked fiber sets of 12F per MTP®

FRM144H-120M024Y-A3S46 120F OM4 & 24F OS2, grouped in like fiber sets of 12F per MTP®

FRM144H-096M4P-048Y2P-46
96F OM4 & 48F OS2, grouped in hybrid configuration of 2 duplex OS2 and 4 
duplex OM4 per 12F MTP®

FRM144H-072M3P-072Y3P-46
72F OM4 AND 72F OS2, grouped in hybrid configuration of 3 duplex OS2 and 3 
duplex OM4 per MTP®

Pre-Terminated Hybrid MTP® Shelf, ORDERING INFORMATION

Pre-Terminated Hybrid MTP® Shelf, 1U, 144F, Type A, MTP® pinned to Internally Shuttered LC*
*LC adapters are colored per fiber type for identification. OS2 UPC is Blue, APC is green; OM1 is Beige; OM2 is black;

OM3 and OM4 are Aqua


